
2014 Pennridge Boys Water Polo Season Record

Date Opponent Division Level Location Results
East Conf 

Record

SOL 

Record
Wednesday, August 20, 2014 Penn Charter Varsity Scrimmage JV/Var Penn Scrimmage

Saturday, August 23, 2014 Springfield JV Scrimmage JV/Var NP Scrimmage
Saturday, August 23, 2014 Perk Valley JV Scrimmage JV/Var NP Scrimmage
Saturday, August 23, 2014 Upper Dublin JV Scrimmage JV/Var NP Scrimmage

Wednesday, August 27, 2014 Haverford School Varsity Scrimmage JV/Var Haver S 11-9
Friday, August 29, 2014 Gov Mifflin Non-Conference JV GVCC JV
Friday, August 29, 2014 Wilson Non-Conference JV GVCC JV

Saturday, August 30, 2014 Cumberland Valley Non-Conference Var GVCC L 4-6
Saturday, August 30, 2014 Governor Mifflin Non-Conference Var GVCC L 11-15
Saturday, August 30, 2014 Wilson Non-Conference Var GVCC L  4-13

Wednesday, September 03, 2014 Wissahickon Conference JV/Var Wiss L 11-13 0-1 0-1
Friday, September 05, 2014 Upper Merion Conference JV/Var Penn W 18-5 1-1 1-1

Tuesday, September 09, 2014 Springfield Conference JV/Var Penn W 13-11 2-1 2-1
Thursday, September 11, 2014 LaSalle Conference JV/Var Spring L 15-11 2-2
Saturday, September 13, 2014 Wilson Non-Conference JV Wilson JV
Saturday, September 13, 2014 North Penn Conference JV Wilson JV
Tuesday, September 16, 2014 Souderton Conference JV/Var Soud L 16-22 2-3 2-2

Thursday, September 18, 2014 Upper Dublin Conference JV/Var Penn W 15-10 3-3 3-2
Friday, September 19, 2014 BOE - Hazelton Non-Conference Var Penn W 21-8
Friday, September 19, 2014 BOE - Penn Charter Non-Conference Var Penn L 13-13

Saturday, September 20, 2014 BOE - Xavier Non-Conference Var Gov Miff W 10-8
Saturday, September 20, 2014 BOE - LaSalle Conference Var Gov Miff W 10-9 4-3
Saturday, September 20, 2014 BOE - Cathedral Prep Non-Conference Var Gov Miff W 14-12
Saturday, September 20, 2014 BOE - Malvern Non-Conference JV Muhl JV
Saturday, September 20, 2014 BOE - Greenwich Non-Conference JV Muhl JV
Tuesday, September 23, 2014 North Penn Conference JV/Var Penn L 7-16 4-4 3-3
Tuesday, September 30, 2014 Wissahickon Conference JV/Var Penn W 12-9 5-4 4-3

Thursday, October 02, 2014 Upper Merion Conference Var UM W 14-6 6-4 5-3
Monday, October 06, 2014 Springfield Conference Var Spring W 12-11 7-4 6-3

Thursday, October 09, 2014 LaSalle Conference JV/Var Penn L 6-13 7-5
Tuesday, October 14, 2014 Souderton Conference JV/Var Penn L 11-12 7-6 6-4

Thursday, October 16, 2014 Upper Dublin Conference JV/Var UD L 11-14 7-7 6-5
Tuesday, October 21, 2014 North Penn Conference JV/Var NP L 12-16 7-8 6-6

Saturday, October 25, 2014 Perkiomen Valley Non-Conference Var Spring L 6-14
Saturday, October 25, 2014 Springfield Conference Var Spring W 9-6 8-8 7-6

Wins Losses
Varsity Record 11 13


